
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAHAA2774K1ZN
ENGPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610129312 Date: 15.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217782
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 04.10.2021
Our Reference: Arc/weldrod

Conract Period: 01.11.2021 to 30.09.2022

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3084076 831190
00

ELECT.WELD,MS,2.5MM,L:350MM,S,E.:12,AD
OR

1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

2 3084082 831190
00

ELECT.WELDMS,L:450MMD:3.20MM,S,N:10,A
DOR

1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

3 3084066 831190
00

ELECT WELD,450MM,4MM,CUTTING
ELECTRODE

1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

4 3084065 831190
00

ELECT WELD,450MM,3.15MM,CUTTING
ELECT

1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

5 3084078 831190
00

ELECT.WELD,SS,L:350MM,D:2.5MM,S,E.N:12 1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

6 3084077 831190
00

ELECT.WELD,SS,D:3.15MM,E.N:10, 1PKT=2KG 1 PAC 30.10.2021 SPM000048

7 3051182 820559
90

CUTTING WHEEL4",16.MILLION/BOSCH 1 EA 30.10.2021 SPM000025

8 3037665 680422
10

ABRAS WHEEL CUT,I16MM,100MM,T:4MM 1 EA 30.10.2021 SPM000001

9 3082172 841440
90

BUFFING WHEEL ,BOSCH ,150. 1 EA 30.10.2021 SPM000045

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129312
Date: 15.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3084076 ELECT.WELD,MS,2.5MM,L:350MM,S,E.:12,ADOR

SUPERBOND, E-6013, 2.5X350,

ELECTRODE WELDING, ELECTRODE MATERIAL:MS, DIAMETER:2.5MM, LENGTH:350MM, TYPE:S, ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION:ELECTRODE NO:12, MAKE- ADOR, SUPERBOND S ,EACH PKTS-05 KGS

Kindly Contact Mr R . L Chauudhay 9974059271

01.11.2021 to 30.10.2022
Item Material Material Description
2 3084082 ELECT.WELDMS,L:450MMD:3.20MM,S,N:10,ADOR

SUPERBOND, E-6013, 3.15X450,

ELECTRODE WELDING, ELECTRODE MATERIAL:MS, LENGTH:450MM, DIAMETER:3.15MM, TYPE:S, ELECTROD NO:10,
MAKE- ADOR, SUPERBONAD S ,EACH PKT- 05 KGS

Item Material Material Description
3 3084066 ELECT WELD,450MM,4MM,CUTTING ELECTRODE

ELECT WELD CUTTING ELECTRODE; MAKE-ADOR; LH-901

(5 KG/ PKT.), LENGTH-450MM, DIA-4MM,

Item Material Material Description
4 3084065 ELECT WELD,450MM,3.15MM,CUTTING ELECT

CUTTING ELECTRODE, MAKE- ADOR, LH-901, DIA-3.15 MM ,

LENGHT- 450 MM ; PKT-05 KGS EACH,
Item Material Material Description
5 3084078 ELECT.WELD,SS,L:350MM,D:2.5MM,S,E.N:12

ELECTRODE WELDING, ELECTRODE MATERIAL:SS, LENGTH:350MM, DIAMETER:2.5MM X 350MM ,
TYPE-SUPERINOX-1A, MAKE-ADOR,

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: ELECTRODE NO:12 ;1pkt=2kg
Item Material Material Description
6 3084077 ELECT.WELD,SS,D:3.15MM,E.N:10, 1PKT=2KG

ELECTRODE WELDING, ELECTRODE MATERIAL:SS, DIAMETER:3.15MM,
LENGTH- 350 MM ;

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: SUPERINOX-1A, MAKE- ADOR ,

ELECTRODE NO:10 , 1PKT=2 KG

KINDLY RETURN ACCEPTANE COPY DULY SIGNED AND SEALED AS A TOKEN OF YOUR ARC ACCEPTANCE.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129312
Date: 15.09.2021

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


